1466 Series Signal Generator
Ceyear Technologies Co.,Ltd
Product Overview
Ceyear 1466 series signal generator is a general-purpose test instrument
for microwave and millimeter-wave cutting-edge testing, with wide
frequency coverage, large RF modulation bandwidth, high signal spectral
purity, output power with high accuracy and large dynamic range, and
excellent vector modulation accuracy and ACPR performance, with

+70℃
1.N is a factor used to help define the YO harmonic number of times.
Ordering Information
 Mainframe:
1466C Signal Generator: 6kHz to 13GHz
1466D Signal Generator: 6kHz to 20GHz
1466E Signal Generator: 6kHz to 33GHz
1466G Signal Generator: 6kHz to 45GHz
1466H Signal Generator: 6kHz to 53GHz
1466L Signal Generator: 6kHz to 67GHz
1466N Signal Generator: 6kHz to 90GHz
1466P Signal Generator: 6kHz to 110GHz
1466C-V Signal Generator: 100kHz to 13GHz
1466D-V Signal Generator: 100kHz to 20GHz
1466E-V Signal Generator: 100kHz to 33GHz
1466G-V Signal Generator: 100kHz to 45GHz
1466H-V Signal Generator: 100kHz to 53GHz
1466L-V Signal Generator: 100kHz to 67GHz
 Standard:
No. Description Remarks
1 Power cable assembly Standard three-core power cord
2 User Manual /
3 Programming Manual /
4 The Product certificate of conformity /
 Option:
Option No. Description Function and performance requirements
1466-H01-130 130dB
programmable step
attenuator
To expand output power dynamic range for 1466C/D/E/G and
1466C/D/E/G-V
1466-H01-120 120dB
programmable step
attenuator
To expand output power dynamic range for1466H/L and
1466H/L-V
1466-H01-50 50dB programmable To expand output power dynamic range for 1466N/P
Option No. Description Function and performance requirements
step attenuator
1466-H01-B130 Channel B 130dB
programmable step
attenuator
To expand Channel B output power dynamic range for1466C/D or
1466C/D-V,Requires option 1466-H11-B13/B20/BV13/BV20
1466-H04-1 Low phase noise Improved phase noise
performance,10GHz@10kHz:-120dBc/HzFor option 1466-H04-1
and 1466-H04-2,one of them must be selected.
1466-H04-2 Ultra low phase noise Improved phase noise
performance,10GHz@10kHz:-128dBc/HzFor option 1466-H04-1
and 1466-H04-2,one of them must be selected.
1466-H04-B1 Channel B low phase
noise
Improved Channel B phase noise
performance,10GHz@10kHz:-120dBc/Hz,
Regarding options
1466-H11-B13/B20/BV13/BV201466-H04-B1, 1466-H04-B2
either one of them must be selected to configure the 1466
Signal Generator.
1466-H04-B2 Channel B ultra low
phase noise
Improved Channel B phase noise
performance,10GHz@10kHz:-128dBc/Hz,
Regarding options 1466-H11-B13/B20/BV13/BV20,
1466-H04-21466-H04-B1, 1466-H04-B2, either one of them
must be selected to configure the 1466 Signal Generator.
1466-H05-13 13GHz High output
power
Improve maximum output power for 1466C/C-V
1466-H05-20 20GHz High output
power
Improve maximum output power for 1466D/D-V
1466-H05-33 33GHz High output
power